
continues on next page

You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 7 April 2024

2  2a●  Sheffield  ●  Ecclesfield  ●  Chapeltown  ●  Hoyland  ●  Barnsley

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2a 2 2a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2
Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 04:56 05:05 05:55 06:15 07:16 08:16 09:30 10:33 11:33 12:34 12:38 13:37 13:39 14:40 15:45

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG4 05:00 05:09 05:59 06:19 07:20 08:21 09:35 10:37 11:37 12:38 12:42 13:41 13:43 14:44 15:50

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 05:07 05:16 06:06 06:28 07:30 08:36 09:46 10:47 11:47 12:50 12:54 13:51 13:53 14:55 16:02

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 05:10 05:19 06:10 06:33 07:34 08:43 09:51 10:52 11:52 12:54 12:58 13:56 13:58 15:01 16:08

Ecclesfield The Travellers 05:17 05:26 06:17 06:43 07:46 08:53 10:01 11:02 12:02 13:04 13:08 14:06 14:08 15:12 16:19

Ecclesfield Morrisons 05:18 05:27 06:18 06:44 07:48 08:55 10:03 11:04 12:04 13:06 13:10 14:08 14:10 15:14 16:21

Chapeltown Station road 05:22 05:31 06:23 06:50 07:56 09:01 10:10 11:11 12:11 13:13 13:17 14:15 14:17 15:27 16:30

Hoyland Southgate 05:30 05:39 06:31 07:00 08:07 09:12 10:21 11:22 12:22 13:24 13:28 14:26 14:28 15:38 16:41

Hoyland Common Allotts Corner - 05:44 - 07:06 08:16 09:19 10:28 11:29 12:29 13:31 - 14:33 - 15:46 16:48

Birdwell Travellers Inn - 05:47 - 07:10 08:23 09:24 10:32 11:33 12:33 13:35 - 14:38 - 15:53 16:55

Worsbrough Village - 05:48 - 07:11 08:24 09:26 10:33 11:34 12:34 13:36 - 14:39 - 15:54 16:57

Barnsley Bluebell Bank - 05:55 - 07:19 08:36 09:36 10:42 11:43 12:43 13:45 - 14:49 - 16:04 17:06

Barnsley Interchange stand A1 - 06:02 - 07:27 08:50 09:45 10:51 11:52 12:52 13:54 - 14:58 - 16:13 17:15

2a 2a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2a 2 2 2 2
Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 04:56 05:56 06:38 07:34 08:28 09:28 10:32 11:36 12:35 12:38 13:39 13:43 14:46 15:46 16:55

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG4 05:00 06:00 06:42 07:38 08:32 09:32 10:36 11:41 12:40 12:43 13:44 13:48 14:51 15:51 17:00

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 05:07 06:07 06:50 07:46 08:41 09:41 10:45 11:50 12:51 12:54 13:54 13:58 15:00 16:00 17:09

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 05:10 06:10 06:53 07:49 08:44 09:44 10:48 11:53 12:54 12:57 13:58 14:02 15:04 16:04 17:13

Ecclesfield The Travellers 05:16 06:16 07:01 07:58 08:54 09:54 10:58 12:03 13:04 13:07 14:08 14:12 15:14 16:14 17:22

Ecclesfield Morrisons 05:17 06:17 07:02 08:00 08:56 09:56 11:00 12:05 13:06 13:09 14:10 14:14 15:16 16:16 17:24

Chapeltown Station road 05:22 06:22 07:07 08:05 09:02 10:04 11:08 12:13 13:14 13:17 14:16 14:20 15:22 16:22 17:30

Hoyland Southgate 05:30 06:30 07:16 08:14 09:13 10:16 11:19 12:24 13:24 13:27 14:26 14:30 15:32 16:32 17:40

Hoyland Common Allotts Corner - - 07:22 08:20 09:19 10:22 11:25 12:31 13:31 - - 14:36 15:38 16:38 17:46

Birdwell Travellers Inn - - 07:26 08:24 09:23 10:27 11:30 12:36 13:36 - - 14:40 15:42 16:42 17:50

Worsbrough Village - - 07:27 08:25 09:24 10:28 11:31 12:37 13:37 - - 14:41 15:43 16:43 17:51

Barnsley Bluebell Bank - - 07:35 08:34 09:33 10:37 11:41 12:47 13:47 - - 14:49 15:51 16:51 17:59

Barnsley Interchange stand A1 - - 07:43 08:42 09:42 10:46 11:50 12:56 13:56 - - 14:58 16:00 17:00 18:08

2 2 2 2 2a 2a 2
Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 16:50 18:00 18:50 19:40 20:50 21:50 22:10

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG4 16:55 18:05 18:54 19:44 20:54 21:54 22:14

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 17:08 18:17 19:04 19:53 21:03 22:03 22:23

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 17:14 18:22 19:09 19:58 21:07 22:07 22:28

Ecclesfield The Travellers 17:26 18:31 19:17 20:06 21:15 22:15 22:36

Ecclesfield Morrisons 17:29 18:32 19:18 20:07 21:16 22:16 22:37

Chapeltown Station road 17:37 18:38 19:23 20:12 21:21 22:21 22:42

Hoyland Southgate 17:48 18:48 19:33 20:21 21:30 22:30 22:51

Hoyland Common Allotts Corner 17:55 18:54 19:39 20:27 - - 22:57

Birdwell Travellers Inn 18:00 18:58 19:43 20:31 - - 23:01

Worsbrough Village 18:01 18:59 19:44 20:32 - - 23:02

Barnsley Bluebell Bank 18:09 19:06 19:51 20:39 - - 23:09

Barnsley Interchange stand A1 18:17 19:14 19:58 20:45 - - 23:15

Buses on the 2a stop at High Street in Hoyland, not Southgate. They also continue to GXO Logistics, see the times on the last 2 pages.

Buses on the 2a stop at High Street in Hoyland, not Southgate. They also continue to GXO Logistics, see the times on the last 2 pages.

Buses on the 2a stop at High Street in Hoyland, not Southgate. They also continue to GXO Logistics, 
see the times on the last 2 pages.



continues on next page

You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 7 April 2024

2  2a●  Sheffield  ●  Ecclesfield  ●  Chapeltown  ●  Hoyland  ●  Barnsley

SATURDAY continued

2 2 2 2a 2a 2
Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 17:50 18:45 19:40 20:50 21:53 22:10

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG4 17:55 18:50 19:44 20:54 21:57 22:14

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 18:04 18:59 19:53 21:03 22:05 22:23

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 18:08 19:03 19:58 21:06 22:09 22:28

Ecclesfield The Travellers 18:17 19:12 20:06 21:14 22:16 22:36

Ecclesfield Morrisons 18:18 19:13 20:07 21:15 22:17 22:37

Chapeltown Station road 18:23 19:18 20:12 21:20 22:22 22:42

Hoyland Southgate 18:33 19:27 20:21 21:29 22:31 22:51

Hoyland Common Allotts Corner 18:38 19:32 20:27 - - 22:57

Birdwell Travellers Inn 18:42 19:36 20:31 - - 23:01

Worsbrough Village 18:43 19:37 20:32 - - 23:02

Barnsley Bluebell Bank 18:51 19:45 20:39 - - 23:09

Barnsley Interchange stand A1 18:56 19:52 20:45 - - 23:15

SUNDAY

2a 2a 2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2 2a 2 2a

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 04:57 05:57 06:10 08:40 11:10 12:46 13:40 13:46 16:10 18:40 20:52 21:10 21:52

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG4 05:00 06:00 06:14 08:44 11:14 12:50 13:44 13:50 16:14 18:44 20:56 21:14 21:56

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 05:07 06:07 06:23 08:53 11:23 12:59 13:53 13:59 16:23 18:53 21:05 21:23 22:05

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 05:11 06:11 06:28 08:58 11:28 13:03 13:58 14:03 16:28 18:58 21:09 21:28 22:09

Ecclesfield The Travellers 05:17 06:17 06:36 09:06 11:36 13:13 14:06 14:13 16:36 19:06 21:17 21:36 22:17

Ecclesfield Morrisons 05:18 06:18 06:37 09:07 11:38 13:14 14:07 14:14 16:37 19:07 21:18 21:37 22:18

Chapeltown Station road 05:23 06:23 06:42 09:12 11:42 13:19 14:12 14:19 16:42 19:12 21:23 21:42 22:23

Hoyland Southgate 05:32 06:32 06:51 09:21 11:51 13:28 14:21 14:28 16:51 19:21 21:32 21:51 22:32

Hoyland Common Allotts Corner - - 06:57 09:27 11:57 - 14:27 - 16:57 19:27 - 21:57 -

Birdwell Travellers Inn - - 07:01 09:31 12:01 - 14:31 - 17:01 19:31 - 22:01 -

Worsbrough Village - - 07:02 09:32 12:02 - 14:32 - 17:02 19:32 - 22:02 -

Barnsley Bluebell Bank - - 07:09 09:39 12:09 - 14:39 - 17:09 19:39 - 22:09 -

Barnsley Interchange stand A1 - - 07:15 09:45 12:15 - 14:45 - 17:15 19:45 - 22:15 -

Buses on the 2a stop at High Street in Hoyland, not Southgate. They also continue to GXO Logistics, 
see the times on the last 2 pages.

Buses on the 2a stop at High Street in Hoyland, not Southgate. They also continue to GXO Logistics, see the times on the last 2 pages.



continues on next page

You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 7 April 2024

2  2a●  Barnsley  ●  Hoyland  ●  Chapeltown  ●  Ecclesfield  ●  Sheffield

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Barnsley Interchange stand A1 - - - - 06:37 - - 07:33 08:57 09:57 10:57 - 11:58 - 12:59

Barnsley Pindar Oaks Lane - - - - 06:42 - - 07:40 09:04 10:04 11:03 - 12:05 - 13:06

Worsborough Village - - - - 06:50 - - 07:50 09:12 10:13 11:12 - 12:14 - 13:15

Birdwell Travellers Inn - - - - 06:52 - - 07:53 09:14 10:15 11:14 - 12:16 - 13:17

Hoyland Common Post Office - 05:23 06:20 - 06:58 - - 08:01 09:19 10:20 11:19 - 12:22 - 13:23

Hoyland High Street - 05:27 06:25 06:31 07:04 07:31 - 08:08 09:24 10:25 11:24 - 12:27 - 13:28

Chapeltown Station road - 05:37 06:36 06:43 07:16 07:43 - 08:22 09:35 10:36 11:35 - 12:38 - 13:39

Ecclesfield Morrisons - 05:42 06:41 06:48 07:23 07:52 - 08:32 09:41 10:42 11:41 - 12:44 - 13:45

Ecclesfield The Common, Green lane 04:35 05:43 06:42 06:49 07:24 07:53 08:08 08:34 09:42 10:43 11:42 12:03 12:45 13:03 13:46

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 04:42 05:52 06:52 07:00 07:39 08:07 08:21 08:46 09:52 10:53 11:52 12:13 12:55 13:13 13:56

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 04:45 05:55 06:55 07:03 07:44 08:13 08:28 08:52 09:56 10:57 11:57 12:17 12:59 13:17 14:00

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG13 04:55 06:05 07:06 07:14 07:56 08:26 08:42 09:06 10:06 11:07 12:07 12:27 13:09 13:27 14:10

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 05:00 06:10 07:11 - 08:02 - 08:48 09:12 10:12 11:13 12:13 12:33 13:15 13:33 14:16

2 2a 2 2 2a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2
Barnsley Interchange stand A1 - - - - - - 07:51 08:51 - 09:50 10:55 11:55 13:05 - 14:05

Barnsley Pindar Oaks Lane - - - - - - 07:57 08:57 - 09:56 11:01 12:01 13:13 - 14:13

Worsborough Village - - - - - - 08:05 09:05 - 10:04 11:09 12:09 13:21 - 14:22

Birdwell Travellers Inn - - - - - - 08:07 09:07 - 10:06 11:11 12:11 13:23 - 14:24

Hoyland Common Post Office - - 06:40 07:16 - - 08:12 09:12 - 10:11 11:17 12:17 13:28 - 14:29

Hoyland High Street - 06:30 06:44 07:21 07:30 - 08:17 09:17 - 10:16 11:22 12:22 13:33 14:30 14:34

Chapeltown Station road - 06:41 06:54 07:31 07:41 - 08:27 09:28 - 10:27 11:33 12:33 13:44 14:41 14:45

Ecclesfield Morrisons - 06:46 06:59 07:36 07:46 - 08:32 09:33 - 10:33 11:39 12:39 13:50 14:47 14:51

Ecclesfield The Common, Green lane 06:08 06:47 07:00 07:37 07:47 08:07 08:33 09:34 10:14 10:34 11:40 12:40 13:51 14:48 14:52

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 06:16 06:55 07:08 07:46 07:55 08:16 08:41 09:43 10:23 10:43 11:49 12:49 14:00 14:56 15:00

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 06:19 06:58 07:11 07:49 07:58 08:19 08:44 09:47 10:27 10:47 11:53 12:53 14:04 15:00 15:04

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG13 06:28 07:08 07:22 08:00 08:09 08:30 08:55 09:58 10:39 10:59 12:05 13:05 14:16 15:12 15:16

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 06:33 - 07:27 08:06 - 08:36 09:01 10:04 10:45 11:05 12:11 13:11 14:22 - 15:22

2a 2 2a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2a 2
Barnsley Interchange stand A1 - 14:01 - 15:06 16:24 17:25 18:25 19:20 20:05 21:00 - - 23:30

Barnsley Pindar Oaks Lane - 14:08 - 15:13 16:32 17:33 18:31 19:26 20:11 21:05 - - 23:35

Worsborough Village - 14:17 - 15:22 16:41 17:41 18:39 19:34 20:19 21:12 - - 23:42

Birdwell Travellers Inn - 14:19 - 15:25 16:43 17:43 18:41 19:36 20:21 21:14 - - 23:44

Hoyland Common Post Office - 14:26 - 15:32 16:50 17:49 18:46 19:41 20:26 21:19 - - 23:49

Hoyland High Street 14:30 14:31 15:33 15:38 16:56 17:55 18:51 19:46 20:30 21:23 22:30 23:30 23:53

Chapeltown Station road 14:43 14:42 15:44 15:49 17:08 18:06 19:01 19:56 20:39 21:32 22:39 23:39 24:02

Ecclesfield Morrisons 14:49 14:48 15:52 15:57 17:14 18:12 19:06 20:01 20:43 21:36 22:43 23:43 24:06

Ecclesfield The Common, Green lane 14:50 14:49 15:53 15:58 17:16 18:14 19:07 20:02 20:44 21:37 22:44 23:44 24:07

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 15:00 14:59 16:03 16:08 17:26 18:23 19:16 20:10 20:52 21:45 22:52 23:50 24:15

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 15:06 15:05 16:09 16:14 17:31 18:28 19:20 20:14 20:55 21:49 22:55 23:53 24:19

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG13 15:17 15:16 16:20 16:25 17:43 18:38 19:30 20:24 21:05 21:59 23:05 24:00 24:29

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 - 15:22 - 16:31 17:49 18:43 19:35 20:29 21:10 22:04 - - 24:34

Buses on the 2a stop at Southgate in Hoyland, not High Street. They also start from GXO Logistics, see the times on the last 2 pages.

Buses on the 2a stop at Southgate in Hoyland, not High Street. They also start from GXO Logistics, see the times on the last 2 pages.

Buses on the 2a stop at Southgate in Hoyland, not High Street. They also start from GXO Logistics, 
see the times on the last 2 pages.



continues on next page

You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 7 April 2024

2  2a
SATURDAY continued

2a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2a 2
Barnsley Interchange stand A1 - 15:07 16:10 17:10 18:15 19:05 20:00 21:00 - - 23:30

Barnsley Pindar Oaks Lane - 15:14 16:17 17:17 18:21 19:11 20:07 21:05 - - 23:35

Worsborough Village - 15:23 16:26 17:25 18:29 19:19 20:15 21:12 - - 23:42

Birdwell Travellers Inn - 15:25 16:28 17:27 18:31 19:21 20:17 21:14 - - 23:44

Hoyland Common Post Office - 15:30 16:33 17:32 18:36 19:26 20:22 21:19 - - 23:49

Hoyland High Street 15:30 15:35 16:38 17:37 18:40 19:30 20:26 21:23 22:30 23:30 23:53

Chapeltown Station road 15:41 15:46 16:49 17:47 18:50 19:39 20:35 21:32 22:39 23:39 24:02

Ecclesfield Morrisons 15:47 15:52 16:54 17:52 18:55 19:44 20:40 21:36 22:43 23:43 24:06

Ecclesfield The Common, Green lane 15:48 15:53 16:55 17:53 18:56 19:45 20:41 21:37 22:44 23:44 24:07

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 15:56 16:01 17:03 18:01 19:04 19:53 20:49 21:45 22:52 23:50 24:15

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 16:00 16:05 17:07 18:05 19:08 19:57 20:53 21:49 22:55 23:53 24:19

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG13 16:12 16:17 17:19 18:16 19:18 20:07 21:03 21:59 23:05 24:00 24:29

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 - 16:23 17:25 18:22 19:23 20:12 21:08 22:04 - - 24:34

SUNDAY

2a 2a 2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2 2a 2 2a

Barnsley Interchange stand A1 - - 07:30 10:00 12:30 - 15:00 - 18:30 20:00 - 22:30 -

Barnsley Pindar Oaks Lane - - 07:35 10:05 12:35 - 15:05 - 18:35 20:05 - 22:35 -

Worsborough Village - - 07:42 10:12 12:42 - 15:12 - 18:42 20:13 - 22:42 -

Birdwell Travellers Inn - - 07:44 10:14 12:44 - 15:14 - 18:44 20:14 - 22:44 -

Hoyland Common Post Office - - 07:49 10:19 12:49 - 15:19 - 18:49 20:19 - 22:49 -

Hoyland High Street 06:30 07:30 07:53 10:23 12:53 14:32 15:23 15:32 18:53 20:23 22:30 22:53 23:30

Chapeltown Station road 06:39 07:39 08:02 10:32 13:02 14:41 15:32 15:41 19:02 20:32 22:39 23:02 23:39

Ecclesfield Morrisons 06:44 07:44 08:06 10:36 13:06 14:46 15:36 15:46 19:06 20:36 22:43 23:06 23:43

Ecclesfield The Common, Green lane 06:45 07:45 08:07 10:37 13:07 14:47 15:37 15:47 19:07 20:37 22:44 23:07 23:44

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 06:53 07:53 08:15 10:45 13:15 14:57 15:45 15:56 19:15 20:45 22:52 23:15 23:50

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 06:56 07:56 08:19 10:49 13:19 15:01 15:49 16:00 19:19 20:49 22:55 23:19 23:53

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG13 07:06 08:06 08:29 10:59 13:29 15:13 15:59 16:11 19:29 20:59 23:05 23:29 24:00

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 - - 08:34 11:04 13:34 - 16:04 - 19:34 21:04 - 23:34 -

●  Barnsley  ●  Hoyland  ●  Chapeltown  ●  Ecclesfield  ●  Sheffield

Buses on the 2a stop at Southgate in Hoyland, not High Street. They also start from GXO Logistics, see the times on the last 2 pages.

Buses on the 2a stop at Southgate in Hoyland, not High Street. They also start from GXO Logistics, see the times on the last 2 pages.



continues on next page

You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 7 April 2024

2a●  Sheffield  ●  Ecclesfield  ●  Chapeltown  ●  GXO Logistics

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

2a 2a 2a 2a 2a 2a

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 04:56 05:55 12:38 13:39 20:50 21:50

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG4 05:00 05:59 12:42 13:43 20:54 21:54

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 05:07 06:06 12:54 13:53 21:03 22:03

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 05:10 06:10 12:58 13:58 21:07 22:07

Ecclesfield The Travellers 05:17 06:17 13:08 14:08 21:15 22:15

Ecclesfield Morrisons 05:18 06:18 13:10 14:10 21:16 22:16

Chapeltown Station road 05:22 06:23 13:17 14:17 21:21 22:21

Hoyland High Street 05:30 06:31 13:28 14:28 21:30 22:30

GXO logistics ASOS 05:44 06:45 13:45 14:45 21:43 22:43

2a 2a 2a 2a 2a 2a

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 04:56 05:56 12:38 13:39 20:50 21:53

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG4 05:00 06:00 12:43 13:44 20:54 21:57

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 05:07 06:07 12:54 13:54 21:03 22:05

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 05:10 06:10 12:57 13:58 21:06 22:09

Ecclesfield The Travellers 05:16 06:16 13:07 14:08 21:14 22:16

Ecclesfield Morrisons 05:17 06:17 13:09 14:10 21:15 22:17

Chapeltown Station road 05:22 06:22 13:17 14:16 21:20 22:22

Hoyland High Street 05:28 06:28 13:27 14:26 21:29 22:30

GXO logistics ASOS 05:44 06:44 13:45 14:44 21:44 22:44

2a 2a 2a 2a 2a 2a

Sheffield Moor Market stop ES3 04:57 05:57 12:46 13:46 20:52 21:52

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG4 05:00 06:00 12:50 13:50 20:56 21:56

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 05:07 06:07 12:59 13:59 21:05 22:05

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 05:11 06:11 13:03 14:03 21:09 22:09

Ecclesfield The Travellers 05:17 06:17 13:13 14:13 21:17 22:17

Ecclesfield Morrisons 05:18 06:18 13:14 14:14 21:18 22:18

Chapeltown Station road 05:23 06:23 13:19 14:19 21:23 22:23

Hoyland High Street 05:32 06:32 13:28 14:28 21:32 22:32

GXO logistics ASOS 05:45 06:45 13:45 14:45 21:45 22:45



You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 7 April 2024

2a●  GXO Logistics  ●  Chapeltown  ●  Ecclesfield  ●  Sheffield

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

2a 2a 2a 2a 2a 2a

GXO logistics ASOS 06:15 07:15 14:15 15:15 22:15 23:15

Hoyland Southgate 06:31 07:31 14:30 15:33 22:30 23:30

Chapeltown Station road 06:43 07:43 14:43 15:44 22:39 23:39

Ecclesfield Morrisons 06:48 07:52 14:49 15:52 22:43 23:43

Ecclesfield The Common, Green lane 06:49 07:53 14:50 15:53 22:44 23:44

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 07:00 08:07 15:00 16:03 22:52 23:50

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 07:03 08:13 15:06 16:09 22:55 23:53

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG13 07:14 08:26 15:17 16:20 23:05 24:00

2a 2a 2a 2a 2a 2a

GXO logistics ASOS 06:15 07:15 14:15 15:15 22:15 23:15

Hoyland Southgate 06:30 07:30 14:30 15:30 22:30 23:30

Chapeltown Station road 06:41 07:41 14:41 15:41 22:39 23:39

Ecclesfield Morrisons 06:46 07:46 14:47 15:47 22:43 23:43

Ecclesfield The Common, Green lane 06:47 07:47 14:48 15:48 22:44 23:44

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 06:55 07:55 14:56 15:56 22:52 23:50

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 06:58 07:58 15:00 16:00 22:55 23:53

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG13 07:08 08:09 15:12 16:12 23:05 24:00

2a 2a 2a 2a 2a 2a

GXO logistics ASOS 06:15 07:15 14:15 15:15 22:15 23:15

Hoyland Southgate 06:30 07:30 14:32 15:32 22:30 23:30

Chapeltown Station road 06:39 07:39 14:41 15:41 22:39 23:39

Ecclesfield Morrisons 06:44 07:44 14:46 15:46 22:43 23:43

Ecclesfield The Common, Green lane 06:45 07:45 14:47 15:47 22:44 23:44

Northern General Hospital Barnsley road 06:53 07:53 14:57 15:56 22:52 23:50

Abbeyfield Burngreave road, Arnold Clark 06:56 07:56 15:01 16:00 22:55 23:53

Sheffield Arundel Gate stop AG13 07:06 08:06 15:13 16:11 23:05 24:00


